Product Features
Measures optical power from
400 to 1600nm
NIST traceable calibration
Integrating sphere-based
measurements
Free-space and fi ber-coupled
measurements

5. Measured over one minute, in gain range seven, medium fi lter mode.
6. At 980nm.
ORDERING INFORMATION
OMM-6810B-120V Optical Multimeter (includes GPIB), 120V
OMM-6810B-240V Optical Multimeter (includes GPIB), 240V
OMM-6810B-220V Optical Multimeter (includes GPIB), 220V
OMM-6810B-100V Optical Multimeter (includes GPIB), 100V
OMH-6703B Silicon Power Head
OMH-6708B InGaAs Power Head
ACCESSORIES
AO271 FC Adapter Assembly